
200 Lincoln Ave., Salinas, CA
93901

www.cityofsalinas.org
City of Salinas

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1ID#22-453 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Agenda Ready

File created: In control:8/9/2022 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/6/2022

Title: Front Street/Sherwood Drive Adaptive Traffic Control System, CIP 9431

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report.pdf, 2. Resolution.pdf, 3. Attachment 1 Resolution 22041.pdf, 4. Attachment 2 Bid
Tab.pdf, 5. Attachment 3 Quotations for City Furnished Equipment.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council9/6/2022 1

Front Street/Sherwood Drive Adaptive Traffic Control System, CIP 9431

Approve a Resolution approving the plans and specifications for the Front Street/Sherwood Drive Adaptive
Traffic Control System Project, CIP 9431; awarding a contract to Bear Electrical Solutions, Inc. for in the
amount of $585,870.00; and authorizing the direct purchase of traffic signal equipment in the amount of
$219,572.22.

City of Salinas Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

