City Of Salinas 200 Lincgré%\ged,’]sa"nas,

www.cityofsalinas.org

Legislation Text

File #: ID#22-453, Version: 1

Front Street/Sherwood Drive Adaptive Traffic Control System, CIP 9431

Approve a Resolution approving the plans and specifications for the Front Street/Sherwood Drive Adaptive
Traffic Control System Project, CIP 9431; awarding a contract to Bear Electrical Solutions, Inc. for in the

amount of $585,870.00; and authorizing the direct purchase of traffic signal equipment in the amount of
$219,572.22.

City of Salinas Page 1 of 1 Printed on 9/2/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

